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21002380
21002400
21002460
21002480
21005100

Nº Lista

***5259**
***2881**
***0233**
***1839**
***9910**

DNI

RUIZ
HELGUERA
ILLAN
ESCARABAJAL
MARRUECOS

Primer Apellido

GARCIA
REPRESA
RIVES
GARCIA
FERNANDEZ

Segundo Apellido

FRANCISCO
PABLO
RAMON
MARIA ISABEL
MARIA DEL MAR

Nombre

0590
0590
0590
0590
0590

Cuerpo

0590I09 DIBUJO / INGLÉS
0590I09 DIBUJO / INGLÉS
0590I09 DIBUJO / INGLÉS
0590I09 DIBUJO / INGLÉS
0590F06 MATEMÁTICAS / FRANCÉS

Funcion

Murcia, a 18 de mayo de 2022

EL DIRECTOR GENERAL DE RECURSOS HUMANOS, 
PLANIFICACIÓN EDUCATIVA Y EVALUACIÓN

Fdo.: Víctor Javier Marín Navarro


